TANÚSÍTVÁNY            C e r t i f i c a t e
Tanústívány szám   Certificate No. Oldal   Page
HN 69290837 0001
Jegyzőkönyv szám   Test Report No. Kiadás dátuma   Date of Issue
CN234MDS 001 2023-03-29
Tanústívány Tulajdonos   Certificate Holder  Gyártó hely   Manufacturing Plant
Lumission Operations B.V.
Pieter Goedkoopweg 26
2031 EL Haarlem
Netherlands
Evolite Lighting Limited
2nd floor,  Building D2,
YinFeng Industrial Park
Hang Kong Road,
Xixiang, Baoan district
Shenzhen City Guangdong
P.R. China
Vizsgálati Jel    Test Mark  Tanústíás alapjául szol gáló előírások   Tested according to
EN 60598-2-2:2012
EN IEC 60598-1:2021+A11
Tanústíott Termék  (Termék azonostíás )
Certified Product  (Product Identification)
Recessed Luminaire (LED down light)
Type designation:
Inverso II ... series, Musa ... series
Rated voltage               : AC 220-240V; 50/60Hz
Max. ambient temperature(ta): 45°C
Degree of Protection        : IP20
Protection Class            : Class II
Trade Mark                  : Unlumited, Lumission
See details in the Annex of this certificate.
A tanústívány a fenti termék tpíusra vonatkozik. A tanústívány a TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft.
Vizsgálati , Ellenőrzési és Tanústíási Szabályzatán alapszik. A tanústíott termék megfelel a fenti
vizsgálati előírásoknak, a sorozatgyártás a ellenőrzött. A fenti ENEC jel használatának joga
engedélyezett a tanústíott terméken.  Ezt az Engedélyt egy ENEC egyezményt al áríó testület adta ki.
This certificate refers to the above mentioned product type. The certificate is based on the Testing,
Inspection and Certification Regulation of TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. The certified product fulfils the
above listed requirements and its manufacturing is subject to surveillance. The right to use the above
ENEC mark is permitted on the certified product . This Licence has been established by a body which is a
signatory to the ENEC Agreement.
Tanústíó Szervezet
Certification Body
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft., MEEI Division – Product Certification
H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51 -57., Hungary
________________________
Dipl.-Ing. Univ. S. O.
Steinke
 Validity of certificate can be checked on www.CERTIPEDIA.com
Annex to certificate No. HN 69290837 0001
Page 1/1
  Certification Body
Date of issue:
Budapest, 2023-03-29  …………………………………
  Dipl.-Ing. Univ. S. O.
Steinke
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. – Product Certification Body  ―  H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51 -57.  ―  www.tuv.com
    Model list：
Model Rating power Size(Φ*H) LED driver
Inverso II 150 series-
150;
Musa 150 series-150
Max.24.2W
Φ 185mm*85mm
LC 7/150/42 fixC pc SR SNC2
LC 10W 150-400mA SR EXC
LC 20W 100-1050mA DALI NFC EXC3
Xitanium 20W R 0.15-0.5A 54V TD/I
Inverso II 150 series-
250;
Musa 150 series-250
Max.24.2W
LC 10W 250mA fixC pc SR SNC2
LC 10W 150-400mA SR EXC
LC 20W 100-1050mA DALI NFC EXC3
Xitanium 20W R 0.15-0.5A 54V TD/I
LF-GIF015YA0250H 250mA
Inverso II 150 series-
350;
Musa 150 series-350
Max.24.2W
LC 15W 350mA fixC pc SR SNC2
LC 17W 250-700mA SR EXC
LC 20W 100-1050mA DALI NFC EXC3
Xitanium 20W R 0.15-0.5A 54V TD/I
Inverso II 150 series-
500;
Musa 150 series-500
Max. 29.8W
LC 21W 500mA fixC pc SR SNC2
LC 25W 350-1050mA SR EXC
LC 27/100-500/54 o4a NF SR EXC3
Xitanium 20W R 0.15-0.5A 54V TD/I
LF-GIF022YA0500H 500mA
Inverso II 195 series-
150;
Musa 195 series-150
Max.24.2W
Φ 230mm*104mm
LC 7/150/42 fixC pc SR SNC2
LC 10W 150-400mA SR EXC
LC 20W 100-1050mA DALI NFC EXC3
Xitanium 20W R 0.15-0.5A 54V TD/I
Inverso II 195 series-
250;
Musa 195 series-250
Max.24.2W
LC 10W 250mA fixC pc SR SNC2
LC 10W 150-400mA SR EXC
LC 20W 100-1050mA DALI NFC EXC3
Xitanium 20W R 0.15-0.5A 54V TD/I
LF-GIF015YA0250H 250mA
Inverso II 195 series-
350;
Musa 195 series-350
Max.24.2W
LC 15W 350mA fixC pc SR SNC2
LC 17W 250-700mA SR EXC
LC 20W 100-1050mA DALI NFC EXC3
Xitanium 20W R 0.15-0.5A 54V TD/I
Inverso II 195 series-
500;
Musa 195 series-500
Max. 29.8W
LC 21W 500mA fixC pc SR SNC2
LC 25W 350-1050mA SR EXC
LC 27/100-500/54 o4a NF SR EXC3
Xitanium 20W R 0.15-0.5A 54V TD/I
LF-GIF022YA0500H 500mA